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MICHANNE SEALUND
REGIONAL OPERATIONS MANAGER

SHARI THORNE
REGIONAL OPERATIONS MANAGER

TAMI RUSHING

DIRECTOR, OPERATIONS SERVICES
& INTEGRATIONS

JESSICA GEIGER
SR. FACILITIES SPECIALIST

JORGE GONZALEZ-CAMACHO
SR. IT ANALYST

TOTAL TECH PLUS
HELP DESK

EXTERNAL
PARTNER


mailto:jjones@wellhaven.com
mailto:Tami.rushing@wellhaven.com
mailto:shari.throne@wellhaven.com
mailto:michanne.sealund@wellhaven.com
mailto:Kimberly.Shaw@WellHaven.com
mailto:mary.luebbersdvm@wellhaven.com
mailto:jessica.geiger@wellhaven.com
mailto:Jorge.Gonzalez-Camacho@wellhaven.com
mailto:Jorge.Gonzalez-Camacho@wellhaven.com
mailto:Jorge.Gonzalez-Camacho@wellhaven.com
mailto:emily.neiger@wellhaven.com

/—E ORGANIZATIONAL CHART

Pet Health

HAYDEN MILLIGAN
CPO

BAILEY MULLER DANIEL WEAVER JEN KOSCHEKA KATHY KLEIN
SR. HR MANAGER PAYROLL MANAGER VETERINARY RECRUITER BENEFITS PROGRAM SR. MANAGER

RACHEL CALLADA EVA MENDOLIA BIANCA BROUSSARD
HR COORDINATOR PAYROLL SPECIALIST TALENT ACQUISITION LEAD



mailto:Hayden.Milligan@wellhaven.com
mailto:kathy.klein@wellhaven.com
mailto:bianca.broussard@wellhaven.com
mailto:Bailey.Muller@wellhaven.com
mailto:kathy.klein@wellhaven.com
mailto:elario.duarte@wellhaven.com
mailto:Daniel.Weaver@wellhaven.com
mailto:eva.mendolia@wellhaven.com

7—S

Pet Health

ORGANIZATIONAL CHART

ROBERT SCHENCK
CONTROLLER

ASHLEY MASTERS
SENIOR ACCOUNTANT

DEB MEISNER
AP SPECIALIST

EXTERNAL
PARTNER

CAMERON BEDROSIAN
DIRECTOR, FP & A

CARLY MULLIN
BUSINESS ANALYST

CARRIE SWAFFORD
VP, BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT

STEVE POLAKOWSKI
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT MGR



mailto:Jim.King@wellhaven.com
mailto:Ashley.Masters@wellhaven.com
mailto:Debbie.Meisner@wellhaven.com
mailto:Debbie.Meisner@wellhaven.com
mailto:Cameron.Bedrosian@wellhaven.com
mailto:Cameron.Bedrosian@wellhaven.com
mailto:carly.mullin@wellhaven.com
mailto:carly.mullin@wellhaven.com
mailto:winston.pear@wellhaven.com
mailto:Carrie.Swafford@
mailto:Carrie.Swafford@
mailto:Carrie.Swafford@wellhaven.com
mailto:carrie.swafford@wellhaven.com
mailto:stephen.p@wellhaven.com
mailto:stephen.p@wellhaven.com

	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4

